
AUTODROMO INTERNAZIONALE DEL MUGELLO

RACING WEEKEND

C.I.- EUROPEAN SERIES F. ABARTH

RESULTS GARA 3
POS No DRIVER NAT TEAM CAR GR CL L TIME GAP SPD FASTEST LAP

1 9 URRUTIA S. URU BVM SRL F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 10 17'55.490 175.566 Km/h 229.7 1'46.263 6
2 35 ZONZINI E. RSM EURONOVA R.B F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 10 17'58.037 2.547 232.2 1'46.662 6
3 2 BONIFACIO B. BRA PREMA POWERT F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 10 18'01.409 5.919 230.2 1'46.958 6
4 18 JOERG K. SUI JENZER MOTOR F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 10 18'03.553 8.063 233.7 1'46.696 7
5 17 GOMEZ B. S. VEN JENZER MOTOR F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 10 18'10.197 14.707 233.2 1'47.086 5
6 39 COSTA N. BRA EURONOVA R.B F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 10 18'12.676 17.186 232.2 1'46.577 9
7 3 GHIOTTO L. ITA PREMA POWERT F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 10 18'15.888 20.398 235.8 1'45.788 3
8 51 BERETTA M. ITA CRAM MOTORSP F.ACI CSAI T CIFA 10 18'20.207 24.717 230.7 1'47.892 6
9 21 RODA G. ITA PREMA POWERT F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 10 18'26.221 30.731 233.2 1'47.987 10

10 5 AMADO JAVIER F. VEN DIEGI MOTORS F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 10 18'37.557 42.067 233.2 1'50.083 2
11 52 FURLAN A. ITA CRAM MOTORSP F.ACI CSAI T CIFA 10 18'50.957 55.467 229.2 1'47.914 10
12 26 BRANGER J. VEN JD MOTORSPOR F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 10 19'09.207 1'13.717 229.2 1'52.786 2

NOT CLASSIFIED

RET 19 RAMSAY G. GBR JENZER MOTOR F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES
FASTEST LAP       3°  GHIOTTO Luca              1'45.788  178.489Km/h

HOURS EXPOSED :

DIRECTOR OF RACING     : Antonio CANU

DIRECTOR OF TIMING     : Lando POGGI

STARTING LIST 13   NO START        CLASSIFIED 12     NO CLASSIFIED 1

AIR                Temp:   23°C  Humidity:   48%

TRACK                      Temp:     °C  Condition:  BUONO START (18:05) 18:16 END (     ) 18:35
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AUTODROMO INTERNAZIONALE DEL MUGELLO

RACING WEEKEND

C.I.- EUROPEAN SERIES F. ABARTH

RESULTS GARA 3
POS No DRIVER NAT TEAM CAR GR CL L TIME GAP SPD FASTEST LAP

C.I. ACI - CSAI ABARTH

1 9 URRUTIA S. URU BVM SRL F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 10 17'55.490 175.566 Km/h 1'46.263 6
2 35 ZONZINI E. RSM EURONOVA R.B F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 10 17'58.037 2.547 1'46.662 6
3 2 BONIFACIO B. BRA PREMA POWERT F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 10 18'01.409 5.919 1'46.958 6
4 18 JOERG K. SUI JENZER MOTOR F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 10 18'03.553 8.063 1'46.696 7
5 17 GOMEZ B. S. VEN JENZER MOTOR F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 10 18'10.197 14.707 1'47.086 5
6 39 COSTA N. BRA EURONOVA R.B F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 10 18'12.676 17.186 1'46.577 9
7 3 GHIOTTO L. ITA PREMA POWERT F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 10 18'15.888 20.398 1'45.788 3
8 51 BERETTA M. ITA CRAM MOTORSP F.ACI CSAI T CIFA 10 18'20.207 24.717 1'47.892 6
9 21 RODA G. ITA PREMA POWERT F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 10 18'26.221 30.731 1'47.987 10

10 5 AMADO JAVIER F. VEN DIEGI MOTORS F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 10 18'37.557 42.067 1'50.083 2
11 52 FURLAN A. ITA CRAM MOTORSP F.ACI CSAI T CIFA 10 18'50.957 55.467 1'47.914 10
12 26 BRANGER J. VEN JD MOTORSPOR F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 10 19'09.207 1'13.717 1'52.786 2

NOT CLASSIFIED

RET 19 RAMSAY G. GBR JENZER MOTOR F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES
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AUTODROMO INTERNAZIONALE DEL MUGELLO

RACING WEEKEND

C.I.- EUROPEAN SERIES F. ABARTH

RESULTS GARA 3
POS No DRIVER NAT TEAM CAR GR CL L TIME GAP SPD FASTEST LAP

F. ABARTH EUROPEAN SERIES

1 9 URRUTIA S. URU BVM SRL F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 10 17'55.490 175.566 Km/h 1'46.263 6
2 35 ZONZINI E. RSM EURONOVA R.B F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 10 17'58.037 2.547 1'46.662 6
3 2 BONIFACIO B. BRA PREMA POWERT F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 10 18'01.409 5.919 1'46.958 6
4 18 JOERG K. SUI JENZER MOTOR F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 10 18'03.553 8.063 1'46.696 7
5 17 GOMEZ B. S. VEN JENZER MOTOR F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 10 18'10.197 14.707 1'47.086 5
6 39 COSTA N. BRA EURONOVA R.B F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 10 18'12.676 17.186 1'46.577 9
7 3 GHIOTTO L. ITA PREMA POWERT F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 10 18'15.888 20.398 1'45.788 3
8 21 RODA G. ITA PREMA POWERT F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 10 18'26.221 30.731 1'47.987 10
9 5 AMADO JAVIER F. VEN DIEGI MOTORS F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 10 18'37.557 42.067 1'50.083 2

10 26 BRANGER J. VEN JD MOTORSPOR F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES 10 19'09.207 1'13.717 1'52.786 2

NOT CLASSIFIED

RET 19 RAMSAY G. GBR JENZER MOTOR F.ACI CSAI T CIFA FAES
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